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BISCULT

PRODUCTION LINE

ASCOM MAKINA SAN. Tic Ltd. Sti
Manufacturing Production Lines
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GPS as-com Company is an
American Company and its
Head Office is in California
Works in the Fields of
Industry and Trade Including
Food and Engineering
Sector.

In 2009 it Bought 25%
Shares of Some Turkish
Factories to Produce
Machines Which Allowing it
the Opportunity to Manage
the Sales of These Factories
All Over the World.
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2> MIXER

ESKORT COUBLE ARMS SIGMA MIXERS

Type

ESK-HSM-27-125

ESK-HSM-22-2250

ESK-HSM-22-450

125

225

450

023

0,43

0,85

7.547.5=15

M+11=22

22+22=44

1350-800-1300

1800-1200-1800

2700-1600-2500

| 1800

3800

BE00

Technical specifications

Touch panel control.

PLC control.

Bowl and arme stainless steel

Elektronic speed drver.

Slow and high mixing speed adjustabla.

Slow and high mixing time adjustable

Adjustable mixing time,

Different mixing program enable.

Double jacket.

Bowl temperature to seeing.

Read for feeding row material.

Liftin unit gear motor

PLANET MIXER | | |
WModel Mixing Waolurmnes Mg Dimensions
Cirnensiors acity | Power A B I o [ Waight

Canacity (Ko [m3; 1) IKg!
Model ESK T3 15 15 18 | 1460 | 1185 | BEBS g 1750
PLT 75
Maodel ESK 150 0.5 22 2810 | 2042 | 1655 | 950 | 1100 | 2500
Madel ESK 220 s 20 3630 | 2655 | 2205 | 1235 | 1430 | 3250
PLEZ2S

Technical

e contolled. {oseratsa)

PLE control.

eut 1wulation

Clectranic speed drvan. Mg riomber
and timss

g o el mixing programs.

Camy and quick hos chanong, v g of difereet hoes.

Misirig s wining of bowl at sams lims

Fasy cleaning and reprovable dowgh' ol

Crowigat bryg ene protedc e

Dol sl




L

3 » SsoFTBISCUIT .
YU Line e

e

SOFT BISCUIT FORMING

(1 ROTARY MOULDING AND CUTTING MACHINE
[2 FEEDING CONVEYOR

3 OVEN

|4 TAKE OUT CONVEYOR

5 STACKER

[6 COOLING CONVEYOR
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LINE -

11 DOUGH SHETER

[2] GUAGEROOLS

(3] ROTARY MOULDING AND CUTTING MACHINE
[4] SCRABRETURN CONVEYOR

5] FEEDING CONVEYOR

(6 OVEN

[7 TAKEOUT CONVEYOR

'8 STACKER

l9 COOLING CONVEYOR

S

CGlPS-Ascom

CUTTNG MACHINT ANTY SCRAP RETURN BISCUIT FORMING

|




5 P CRACKER BISCUIT u"
LINE

- DOUGH SCRAP RETURN CONVEYOR
- SODATANK

E SESAME SPRINKLER, BISCUIT FEEDING CONVEYOR
5 BISCUIT OVEN

1 SHEETER, GAUGE ROLLS AND CUTTING MACHINE
2
=

BISCUIT TAKE OFF CONVEYOR
BISCUIT COOLING CONVEYOR
PACKING MACHINE FEEDING CONVEYOR

VERTICAL PACKING MACHINE AND WEIGHTING SYSTEM
19 DOUGH MIXER
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1| DOUGH MIXER 19 TRANSFER CONVEYOR
2] DOUGH FEDER 11 LYEBATH

3| DOUGH CONVEYOR 12 SALT /SESAME SPRINKLER AND CONVEYOR
4] SHEETER 13 BISCUIT FEEDING CONVEYOR

5| GAUGE ROLLS 14 OVEN
6 RESTING CONVEYOR 15 OVEN EXIT et
7| CUTTING MOULDER 16 BISCUIT TAKE OFF CONVEYOR

8/ NOTCHING 17 COOLING CONVEYOR .

9| DOUGH SCRAP RETURN CONVEYOR [18 pACKING 2
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e
CRACKER LINE= " .
U

& 1| DOUGH MIXER ‘1] PLANETARY MIXER
- e 2| DOUGH TUBE
‘4] SALT SPRINKLER 3] DEPOSITOR
5| OVEN 4| OVEN
6] COOLING CONVEYOR E\ PRODUCT HANDLING CONVEYOR
7] PACKING MACHINE 6] COOLING CONVEYOR

‘
/
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BISCUIT SANDWICHING | 3;.

MACHINE "~
b

CGlPS-Ascom

Cream Sandwiching Machine 4 head

ESK-KM-04

2400 sandwich { min, 2400
sandvic / dak

i

| @38-60mm

| 38-60mm

| 2560 mm

| 5 kW, 380V

| 1700kg

Electrenik speed

kontrol. All motors( 5 motar) synchronized to each other automatically

All machinery have one year guarantee.

Out conveyor enable.

Cream stok tank enable.

Type ESK-KM-02
Capacity 1200 sandwich / min, 1200 sandvi¢ / dak
Round biscuit @ 38 -~ 70 mm
Rectangular biscuit width 38 — 70 mm
Rectangular biscuit length 25 - 70 mm
Electrical power 3kW
Weight 1200 kg
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PACKING --
.

TYPE ESK-OWP-01

CAPACITY 30-50 PPM, 30-50 PAK. | DAK

ROUND BISCUIT @ 30~ 70 MM

RECTANGULAR BISCUIT WIDTH - 30 — 75 MM

PACKAGE LENGTH - 50 ~ 300 MM

ELECTRICAL POWER - 3 KW

WEIGHT - 1100 KG

WRAPPING MATERIALS — CELLOPHANE, PVC (SELOFAN, PVC)

WRAPPING DIMENSIONS — MAX @ 350X350 MM (MAKS. @ 350X350 MM)

TECNICAL PROPERTIES

PACKING EASY OPEN SYSTEM OPTIONS
MACHINE IS EQUIPPED WITH PHOTOCELL
ELEKTRONIC SPEED CONTROL

PACKAGING IS MADE BY HEAT SEALING OF SIDE SURFACE AND FRONT SURFACE. SIDE IS FOLDED LIKE ENVELOPE, FRONT SIDE IS ENFOLDED
OR PILED AND HEAT SEALED.

THE MACHINE CAN BE ADJUSTED EASILY ACCORDING TO THE SIZE OF REQUIRED PRODUCT.
ROUND, RECTANGULAR, SQUARE, OVAL SHAPES ARE PACKED IN THE BEST POSSIBLE WAY.

SEALING iS DONE BY HEAT. HEAT THERMOSTATIC CONTROL.
STAINLESS STEEL OUTSIDE PLANKING.

OPTIONAL PARTS
PLC TOUCHPOINT CONTROL UNIT
DATE PRINTER
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MACHINE?-"‘__,,?

Type ESK-KFP-01
Capacity 120 ppm, 120 pak. / dak
Round biscuit @ 38— 70 mm
Rectangular biscuit width 30— 70 mm
Packing length 50 — 300 mm
Electrical power 4 kW
Weight 1100 kg

Wrapping materials

Cellophane, PVC (Selofan, PVC)

Wrapping dimensions

max & 350x350 mm (Maks. & 350x350 mii1
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HEAD OFFICE

Los Angeles - California USA
George Nofal

Tel: +18 1 82908503

Fax: +18 1 82908504
usa@gps-ascom.com

EXECUTIVE OFFICE
Istanbul - Turkey
Hussien Sabsabi

Tel: +90 212 4910046
Fax: +90 212 4910042
Mob: +90 532 5884100
info@gps-ascom.com

After Sales Service:
Tel: +90 531 6751015

For Any Complaint:
Tel: +90 537 3682828

©
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ARAB WORLD

Algeria - Algeria
Benbadra

Tel: +213 45 308295

Fax: +213 45 308293
algeria@gps-ascom.com

Cairo - Egypt

Hosaam Habsh

Tel: +20 23 8244696
Fax: +20 23 8244697
egypt@gps-ascom.com

Baghdad - Iraq

Adil Kazem Jared

Tel: +964 7700837755
Fax: +964 79 02567237
irag@gps-ascom.com

Amman - Jordan
Mahmud Muflih Alzoubi
Tel: +962 6 5525017

Fax: +962 6 5525047
jordan@gps-ascom.com

Kuwait - Kuwait

Wakas Tajar

Tel: +965 22 622952

Fax: +965 22 622952
kuwait@gps-ascom.com

-
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Benghazi - Libya

Ayad Aldaghari

Tel: +21 89 13325085
Fax: +21 84 83325607
libya@gps-ascom.com

Trapolus - Lebanon
Sameer Aljamal

Tel: +961 70205544

Fax: +961 6384799
lebanon@gps-ascom.com

Nouakchott - Mauritania
Hasan Abass

Tel: +222 46 448678

Fax: +222 45 259723
mauritania@gps-ascom.com

Muscat - Oman
Ayman Araar

Tel: +971 4 2545588
Fax: +971 4 2545592
uae@gps-ascom.com

Palestine - Palestine
Mohammed Nawaf Mosle’
Tel: +972 59 7060708

Fax: +970 82 838195
palestine@gps-ascom.com

Doha - Qatar
Mohammed Kamand
Tel: +974 55 990669
Fax: +974 34 765342
gatar@gps-ascom.com

Khatoum - Sudan

Altaef Hussien Elyas Al Naeel
Tel: +249 91 2304002

Fax: +249 91 2172062
sudan@gps-ascom.com

0

Aleppo - Syria

Subhi Younes

Tel: +963 962 851588
Fax: +963 21 2635892
syria@gps-ascom.com

Jeddah - Saudi Arabia
Zaid Al saed

Tel: +966 50 550 4776

Fax: +966 44 7462381

ksa@gps-ascom.com

Tunis - Tunis

Anis Jamoussi

Tel: +216 71 785157
Fax: +216 71 794434
tunis@gps-ascom.com

Dubai - UAE

Atman Araar

Tel: +971 4 2545588
Fax: +971 4 2545592
uae@gps-ascom.com

AFRICA

Abidjan - Cote D’ivolre

Fayez Sudan

Tel: +225 5841 00 04

Fax: +225 2 1352959
cotedivoire@gps-ascom.com

Kinshase - Democratic Congo
Mohamed AAhmed Sheikh
Tel: +243 97 1682465

Fax: +243 97 1682578
congo@gps-ascom.com

U

Djibout - Djibout

Sahal Amarkak

Tel: +253 77 872200

Fax: +253 77 634218
djiboute@gps-ascom.com

Eaddis Ababa - Ethiopia
Green Plc

Tel: +251 9 11201872

Fax: +251 1 16477718
Mob: + 251911612320
ethiopia@gps-ascom.com

Tema - Ghana

Ghassan Krayem

Tel: +233 3 02813347
Fax: +233 3 02811658
ghana@gps-ascom.com

Nairobi - Kenya

Faisal Mohammed

Tel: +254 7 24555565
Fax: +254 7 23376891
kenya@gps-ascom.com

Lagos - Nigeria
Sulieman Junaid

Tel: +234 80 37889132
Fax: +234 80 57327795
nigeria@gps-ascom.com

Mogadishu - Somalia
Ahmed Muhammad

Tel: +252 6 15184585

Fax: +252 7 15498561
somalia@gps-ascom.com

Juba - South Sudan
Suleyman Haji Abdalla

Tel: +256 7 91467628

Fax: +256 1 91354974
southsudan@gps-ascom.com

Pretoria - South Africa
Mohamed Hassan

Tel: +278 2 4471835

Fax: +278 2 7891345
southafrica@gps-ascom.com

Kampala - Uganda
Ahmed Abdikader

Tel: +256 7 00937500
Fax: +256 0 08356891
uganda@gps-ascom.com

Benin

Kays Rashwani

Tel: +229 96 08 05 05
Fax: +229 67 00 01 11
benin@gps-ascom.com

Burkina Faso

Sawadogo Abdoul Moumini
Tel: +226 20 97 51 31

Fax: +226 78 03 67 92
burkinafaso@gps-ascom.com

EUROPE

Sofia - Bulgatia

Jimmy

Tel: +359 3 2945616

Fax: +359 3 2943217
bulgaria@gps-ascom.com
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Helsinki - Finland
Shujaa Musse

Tel: +358 9 72317330
Fax: +358 8 72317332
finland@gps-ascom.com

Paris - France

Ayman Aktarini

Tel: +33 1 47298227
Fax: +33 1 47298226
france@gps-ascom.com

Athens - Greece

Demetri

Tel: +30 21 09659587
Fax: +30 21 09659134
greece@gps-ascom.com

Bucharest - Romania
Ninel

Tel: +40 7 21686275

Fax: +40 7 21682163
romania@gps-ascom.com

Stockholm - Sweden
Morhaf Wuiq

Tel: +46 7 27150732

Fax: +46 7 27837432
sweden@gps-ascom.com

Island of Ibiza - Spain
Imad Sabsabi

Tel: +34 6 2837916

Fax: +34 6 3642146
spain@gps-ascom.com

Oslo - Norway

Hisam Douba

Tel: +47 47 86 86 87

Fax: +47 31 28 84 68
norway@gps-ascom.com

@
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Holland

Mahmmod Kamand

Tel: +31 6 59184860

Fax: +31 659184861
holland@gps-ascom.com

ASIA

Yiwu - China

Sami + Subhi

Tel: +86 1 5868968851

Fax: +86 5 7985582645
china-yiwu@gps-ascom.com

Tahran - Iran

Sivamk Motaghi

Tel: 498 91 21728188
Fax: +98 91 21729122
iran@gps-ascom.com

New Delhi - India
Kamal Gupta

Tel: +92 2 55140462
Fax: +92 2 55276582
india@gps-ascom.com

Almata - Kazakhastan

Sami Sabsabi

Tel: +77 7 77898666

Fax: +77 7 72559516
kazakhstan@gps-ascom.com

Moscow - Russia
Mosbah Sabsabi

Tel: +749 9 9184250
Fax: +798 5 9166633
russia@gps-ascom.com
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